- First, iden�fy the posi�on of 5 in the 
given number. In 8,592.763, 5 is in the 
hundreds place. 

- So, the place value of 5 is hundreds or 
specifically 500. 

2. Write the number 7,046.209 in words. 
- Break the number into parts: 7,046 and 209 

a�er the decimal. 
- 7,046 in words is Seven thousand forty-six. 
- .209 a�er the decimal is two hundred nine 

thousandths. 
- Combined, the number in words is Seven 

thousand forty-six and two hundred nine 
thousandths. 

3. What is the value of the digit 8 in the number 
3,816.45? 
- The 8 is in the hundred's place. 
- Therefore, the value of 8 in the number is